
ooR
CDBG-DR 13

CHANGE ORDER OR WORK
ORDER AMENDMENT

-
,tr
AII

fo

O

Project lnformation

Proiect Name Plaza Towers Streetscape & Bridge Box

Work Order Number
(cDBc-DR 01)

I-20.W-URG Project Address 11rh Street from Eagle to Penn, SW 11th connection at plaza Towers Elementary

Date 1/3/20t7 Requested By udy Construction

72/20/2OL6 Total Budget s2,384,424.94 Cost of Change s9,79s.8s

Change Order Type - Description

Circle Type: Field Change
Work Order
Amendment

evised ltems:
ree staking original unit price was 5120, it was revised to S25 and the quantity decreased to 80.

Tree Staking 25.00 Each euantity: 80 Total: S2,OOO.OO (original total S10,320)

obilization increased to S155 ,990.42

udget Line ltems Affected: (List All)

ded ltems:

2" Plain Riprap
ailbox remove & replace

Existing lrrigation Repair at school
mpost for Trees

egmental Block Retaining wall

S 65.00 Ton

S 5oo.oo Each

$7,200.00 LS

s 3s.00 cY

S 4s.oo sF

Quantity: 15.00

Quantity:2
Quantity:1
Quantity: 160

Quantity:60

Total: s975.00
Total: 51,000.00
Total: $7,200.00
Total: s5,600.00
Total: s2,700.00

Date Requested



The estimate for tree staking was over estimated, the revised budget submitted on 12/20/16 show the revised unit price.

ll other items were added to the scope of work by the Assistant City Manager.

Field Change Order

Field Change Order Authorization ONLy
Vendor Signature Date

Field Change Order Authorization ONLy
P ture

Change Order

Change Order Authorization ONLY
Vendor Signature Date /3/2017

Change Order Authorization ONLY
Manager re Date 7/3/2ot7

Change Order Authorization ONLY
ect Su rvlsor S4 Date r/3/2017

Work Order Amendment

Work Order Amendment Authorization
ONtY

Vendor SiSnature
Work Order Amendment Authorization

ONtY
Pro Man r Signature

Date

Work Order Amendment Authorization
ONtY

Date

Work Order Amendment Authorization
ONTY

CDBG Manater Date

Change Description

Date

Date



P?oject No. W.O. ll-2o-W-URG
Proiect Deacripdon Plaza Towcn Streat3crpa and RCB

,?t Dv."*.*, Contr.ctor Phono: aO5{74-eS
Rudy Comtructlon Co.
P.O.BOX ta575

Oklehom. City, Ol 73'll3{516City ot foo.a
Rudy Job Number: 20Ob

Add6d p.y itElr! not prtvlou3ly includad ln odoir!.l aitlln.ir.
No

No ltem

No ttom

No llem

No ltelh

No ltem

No llem

tbm O.3crlsdon
12- Pt&n Rp.ap

MalllD[ ratlovc t .cCt6€

End tg inlclliqr rlpak d Plrra Tdfi rdtod

Collp6t br lraat
Tr.c ! JwE (Gv6ad itrm)

sagmcntrl Block Rcrainino wall

Unit
Ton

EA

LS

CY

EA

SF

Ou. tu
r5m
2.00

rm
35 00

80m
60@

E t Totrl
975.00

1,00o m
7,2@ 00

5.600.00

2,0@.00

2.700 m
000
000
0m

1.353.25

Unlt Prtp. lg4llrdE
65.00 14.96

500 00 2.@

7200.@ 1.00

160.00 30 00

25 00 77 N
45 0o 58 00

000
0.00

0.00

1363.25 100

,D
LS r00I

20,838 25

I 
uoo'ruar'on

NO?ALIHE EET ATE



Cost Reasonableness Certification

Plaza Towers Streetscape & Bridte 8ox

Work Order Number I20 W URG
Date tBl2orT

S 2pa4,424.94

C.alfi.ation: lne Projeci 5 uqrvisot (pS)oJ the City of Moore, Oklohomo cettifies thot the Cost Reosohobleness sunhory provided obove Jot the
conlomonce with Ollce oJ Monoqement ond Budqet tequnenentson the dote cefiifiec!.

Stan Drake, Proiect Supe.visor Signature

rl3/2071
Oate

Line ltem

435,450.00s

lnf rastructure Recov€ry and

lmplementation Plan Appendix Bl Table

81.8-SubArea PT3

Cardinal

EnglneerinS

Drainage r,254,12t.65

lnf rastructure Recov€ry and

lmplementation Plan Appendil B1 Table

B1.8-SubArea PT3

Cardanal

Engineerint

Traffic & Streetscape 268,03s.00s

lnfrastructure Recovery and

hplementation Plan App€ndix 81 Table

8l.&subArea PT3

Cardinal

Engineering

Landscapin8 700,753.52s

hf rastructure Recovery and

lmplementation Plan Appendix Bl Table

81.8-SubAr.a PTI
Cardinal

Endneerin8

155,990.425

lnf rastrudure Recovery and

lmplementation Plan Appendix B1 Tabl€

B1.8-SubArea PT3

Cardlnal

Ensineerina

2,500.00s Sole Sourced
Hi8h P€rformance Turf
Reinforcing Mat 112,500.005 Sole Sourced

Irri8ation System p€r

DrawinSs 33,000.00s

Engineerint Plansfor Street & Draina8e

hprovements, Steetscape and Eridse
Box in the PlazaTowers Neighborhood

Cardinal

Engineerina

l2" Plain Rirap 975.005 Sole Sourced

Replace s 1,000.00
n8

7,200.005 Sole Sourced

5,500.00s Sole Sourced

2,700.@s

Sole Sourc€d




